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NO NIM NAMA FOTO

1 1631030001  DELANSA AYU PUSPITA SARI

2 1631030002 YUNI FAJARNA

3 1631030003 = FAHRIANI

4 1631030004 QAMARIAH

5 1631030005 = FITRIYANI

6 1631030006  NELI ZULIANA




7

8

9

10

11

12

1631030007

1631030008

1631030009

1631030010

1631030011

1631030012

NUR AZIZAH

SITI RAUDHATUN NAJAH

SRI WAHYUNI

DEFANI RAHMADANI

SURTI NADIATUL HUDA

YULIA KAMILA




13

14

15

16

17

18

1631030013

1631030014

1631030015

1631030016

1631030017

1631030018

NUR AFSAH

ZAHRATUL MUKZINNAH

YUSNI

SITI SYAFRA

CHALIZAZIA

NURJANNAH




19

20

21

22

23

24

1631030019

1631030020

1631030021

1631030022

1631030023

1631030024

CUT FONNA SARI

RITA MAWARNI

MASYITHAH

NURDIANA

FITA FATIMAH

NISARAUDATU NAFIS




25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1631030025

1631030026

1631030027

1631030028

1631030029

1631030030

1631030031

- .
f 4 - :

RUGAIYAH

SURIANI

ERNIATI

MARLINA

NURUL HASANAH

SURYANI




32

33

34

35

36

37

1631030032

1631030033

1631030034

1631030035

1631030036

1631030037

SAFRINA

MURTINI

NURFAJRI

IDA YANTI

NURLIPITASARI

EUIS SITI MAISARAH




38

39

40

41

42

43

1631030038

1631030039

1631030040

1631030041

1631030042

1631030043

AJIRNA

HUSNIATI

SITI ELIA ATIQAH

ZAKIAH

ZULFA ABZANOUR

SITIZUHRA




44

45

46

47

48

49

1631030044

1631030045

1631030046

1631030047

1631030048

1631030049

ROSMAWAR

MAQFIRAH

ROHIMA

MAWARNI

SRI WAHYUNI

FITRIA




50

51

52

53

54

55

1631030050

1631030051

1631030052

1631030053

1631030054

1631030055

YENDRI WAHIIMAH

JASMAWATI

NURHASYIDAH

MURSIYAH

FITRIAH

NURUL FARINA




56

57

58

59

60

61

1631030056

1631030057

1631030058

1631030059

1631030060

1631030061

FEBI ANDRIANI

MUTIA NOVARINA

BADRATIN NAFIS

YANA MARYANA

AMALIA SRIKANDINI TINGKEUM

SUSANA PRATIWI

10




62 1631030062 NURFADILLA AMALIA

63 1631030063  SITI FATIMAH

64 1631030064 MISNAWATI
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